PRODUCT SUMMARY
CX805-30 Baseband Processor
for Multiband GSM and GPRS Applications
Applications
• GSM handsets and modules (850/900/1800/1900 MHz)
• GPRS handsets and modules (850/900/1800/1900 MHz)
• Bluetooth®-enabled wireless headset modules
Features

CX805-30 BASEBAND PROCESSOR PRODUCT SUMMARY
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Device Configuration
Baseband Processor CX80501-31 12 x 12 mm, 160-pin, 0.8 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 8
CX80501-32 10 x 10 mm, 180-pin, 0.5 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 8
CX80502-331 12 x 12 mm, 160-pin, 0.8 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 10
CX80502-351
CX80502-342 10 x 10 mm, 180-pin, 0.5 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 10
CX80502-362
CX80502-38 Lead-free 10 x 10 mm, 180-pin, 0.5 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 10
CX80503-34 10 x 10 mm, 180-pin, 0.5 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 10 with optimized ROM code
CX80503-38 Lead-free 10 x 10 mm, 180-pin, 0.5 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 10 with optimized ROM code
1. The CX80502-33 and CX80502-35 are interchangeable devices.
2. The CX80502-34 and CX80502-36 are interchangeable devices.
Copyright © 2003, 2005, Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products. These materials are provided by Skyworks as a service to its customers and may be used
for informational purposes only by the customer. Skyworks assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in these materials. Skyworks may make changes to its documentation, products,
specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Skyworks makes no commitment to update the information and shall have no responsibility whatsoever for conflicts,